


 

Lecture Series’15 

Time: 2:30 PM Venue: 

Seminar Hall -1 

Second floor, 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 

Technology, Vataria,  

Members  of Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology 

cordially invite you to attend the Lecture Series’15  

Date DisiŶguished “peaker Title of LeĐture 

ϭ9/ϬϮ/ϮϬϭ5 

Dr. AruŶ Pratap  
Professor, Applied PhǇsiĐs Dept. 
The M “ U of Baroda  

͞KiŶeiĐs of PhǇsiĐo -
CheŵiĐal ReaĐioŶs͟  

ϮϬ/ϬϮ/ϮϬϭ5 

Dr. JaǇesh N. “hah , 
PriŶĐipal, 
HaŶsaďa College of EŶgiŶeeriŶg, “idhpur  
 

͞TeaĐhiŶg– A Great             
ChalleŶge ͟ 

Ϯϭ/ϬϮ/ϮϬϭ5 

Mr.DiŶesh Dua , 
Chief EǆeĐuive OiĐer & Whole Tiŵe DireĐtor  
M/“ NeĐtar Life sĐieŶĐes Ltd. ;IŶdiaͿ 

͞ MaŶagerial EǆĐel-
leŶĐe Through EfeĐive                

Leadership ͟ 
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Dear Sir / Madam, 
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Sourav Choubey <sourav.choubey@srict.in>

'IPR (Intellectual Property Rights) and Patent

Shreerang Joshi <shreerang.joshi@srict.in> Mon, Nov 16, 2015 at 2:38 PM
To: Shrikant Wagh <shrikant.wagh@srict.in>
Cc: Praful Chudasama <praful.chudasama@srict.in>, snehal.lokhandwala@srict.in, anant.desai@srict.in,
sanjiv.dharwadkar@srict.in, purvi.naik@srict.in, anjali.bishnoi@srict.in, alok.gautam@srict.in, rajesh.nagotkar@srict.in,
pradeep.katoch@srict.in, deepika.shah@srict.in, yashawant.bhalerao@srict.in, vijay.patel@srict.in, jasleen.kaur@srict.in,
jigisha.modi@srict.in, samir.jariwala@srict.in, darshana.vankhede@srict.in, apurba.chakrabarty@srict.in, kartik.iyer@srict.in,
hiren.mahida@srict.in, girish.bramhakshatriya@srict.in, nikhil.parekh@srict.in, prabir.padhy@srict.in, urvij.dave@srict.in,
pragna.mistry@srict.in, sourav.choubey@srict.in, manoj.kumar@srict.in, hemant.balsora@srict.in, pratibha.gautam@srict.in,
bhupendra.patil@srict.in, satish.verma@srict.in, vinitha.vakkayil@srict.in, anil.parmar@srict.in, shivang.ahir@srict.in,
ashima.taneja@srict.in, krunal.suthar@srict.in, jalpa.thakkar@srict.in, hiren.jariwala@srict.in, richa.dubey@srict.in,
janki.tailor@srict.in, rahul.patel@srict.in, akshay.magodara@srict.in, dinesh.patel@srict.in, anand.upadhyay@srict.in,
nirali.tharwala@srict.in, kunal.majmudar@srict.in, chirag.mevada@srict.in, chetan.patel@srict.in, gunjan.kumar@srict.in,
ankit.solanki@srict.in, jigneshs.joshi@srict.in, jignesh.joshi@srict.in, tejas.ghiwala@srict.in, krunal.shah@srict.in,
ankur.gheewala@srict.in, samik.bhatt@srict.in, sunil.kumar@srict.in, shina.gautam@srict.in, g.pradeepa@srict.in,
swagat.barot@srict.in, nilesh.badgujar@srict.in, nirav.joshi@srict.in, tarik.shaikh@srict.in, vishwadip.ghariya@srict.in,
maitreya.pandya@srict.in, jatin.parmar@srict.in, chintan.modi@srict.in, sahid.patel@srict.in, paresh.mistry@srict.in,
jaydipsinh.rothod@srict.in, piyush.mistry@srict.in, shivalika.patel@srict.in, rakshita.patel@srict.in, meera.patel@srict.in,
jayadev.vasudevan@srict.in, dharmesh.patel@srict.in, yogesh.shinde@srict.in, pranav.trivedi@srict.in,
yogendra.prajapati@srict.in, praful.mokadam@srict.in, axay.rana@srict.in, niraj.soni@srict.in, ankit.parjapati@srict.in,
rajeshwari.prajapati@srict.in, sudhir.patel@srict.in, paresh.rana@srict.in, mukund.suthar@srict.in, pankaj.patel@srict.in,
tushar.jadav@srict.in, pintu.prasad@srict.in, kiran.patel@srict.in, priti.patel@srict.in, chirag.vaghela@srict.in,
jitendra.mistry@srict.in, nitixa.modi@srict.in, divyajit.parmar@srict.in, hardik.solanki@srict.in, sejal.jadav@srict.in,
brijesh.patel@srict.in, hirva.desai@srict.in, anirudhdh.raj@srict.in, hiren.patel@srict.in, sagar.bhatt@srict.in,
abhijeet.rana@srict.in, hannan.vora@srict.in

Dear All

A special lecture by Dr. Gopakumar Nair on 'IPR (Intellectual Property Rights) and Patent 

Drafting' has been arranged.

All are requested to attend the same. 

Date: 20-11-2015 (Friday)

Time: 11.30 to 12.45 hr. 

Venue: Seminar Hall-1

Faculty working on ongoing  R&D projects of SRICT must attend this lecture.

GNAs® is a  Mumbai based premier intellectual property consultancy and legal advisory firm

providing high-quality legal and technical solutions for companies in the biotechnology, 

biomedical, chemical, health care, pharmaceutical, and other knowledge based industries. 

Founded by Dr. Gopakumar G. Nair, GNAs® provides support to wide range of companies for 

filing patents, domestic and internationally, as well as help start-up companies using technology 

licenses from universities and other research centers. 
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With warm regards

Shreerang Joshi (Dr.)
Professor and Head - Pharmaceutical Technology
Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology (SRICT)
Block No: 402, Ankleshwar-Valia Road,
Tal:Valia, Dist: Bharuch 
Gujarat, 393 002
Phone No : 02643-290825, 9820600226
Website: www.srict.in

http://www.srict.in/
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Sourav Choubey <sourav.choubey@srict.in>

Invitation for SRICT Lecture Series'16 "ANODE - A Node of Positive Energy" - SRICT
(from 24/02/16 to 26/02/16)

Praful Chudasama <praful.chudasama@srict.in> Mon, Feb 22, 2016 at 1:01 PM
To: Shreerang Joshi <shreerang.joshi@srict.in>, Snehal Lokhandwala <snehal.lokhandwala@srict.in>, Anant Desai
<anant.desai@srict.in>, sanjiv.dharwadkar@srict.in, "purvi.naik" <purvi.naik@srict.in>, Anjali Bishnoi
<anjali.bishnoi@srict.in>, Alok Gautam <alok.gautam@srict.in>, rajesh.nagotkar@srict.in, pradeep.katoch@srict.in, Deepika
Shah <deepika.shah@srict.in>, yashawant.bhalerao@srict.in, Praful Chudasama <praful.chudasama@srict.in>, Vijay Patel
<vijay.patel@srict.in>, jasleen.kaur@srict.in, Jigisha Modi <jigisha.modi@srict.in>, Samir Jariwala <samir.jariwala@srict.in>,
darshana.vankhede@srict.in, apurba.chakrabarty@srict.in, kartik.iyer@srict.in, Hiren Mahida <hiren.mahida@srict.in>,
girish.bramhakshatriya@srict.in, nikhil.parekh@srict.in, prabir.padhy@srict.in, urvij.dave@srict.in, pragna.mistry@srict.in,
Sourav Choubey <sourav.choubey@srict.in>, manoj.kumar@srict.in, Hemant Balsora <hemant.balsora@srict.in>, Pratibha
Gautam <pratibha.gautam@srict.in>, bhupendra.patil@srict.in, satish.verma@srict.in, vinitha.vakkayil@srict.in, Anil Parmar
<anil.parmar@srict.in>, shivang.ahir@srict.in, Krunal Suthar <krunal.suthar@srict.in>, Jalpa <jalpa.thakkar@srict.in>, Hiren
Jariwala <hiren.jariwala@srict.in>, Richa Dubey <richa.dubey@srict.in>, janki.tailor@srict.in, rahul.patel@srict.in,
akshay.magodara@srict.in, dinesh.patel@srict.in, Anand Upadhyay <anand.upadhyay@srict.in>, nirali.tharwala@srict.in,
kunal.majmudar@srict.in, chirag.mevada@srict.in, chetan.patel@srict.in, gunjan.kumar@srict.in, ankit.solanki@srict.in,
Jignesh Joshi <jigneshs.joshi@srict.in>, jignesh.joshi@srict.in, tejas.ghiwala@srict.in, Krunal Shah <krunal.shah@srict.in>,
Ankur Gheewala <ankur.gheewala@srict.in>, samik.bhatt@srict.in, sunil.kumar@srict.in, shina.gautam@srict.in, "G.
Pradeepa" <g.pradeepa@srict.in>, swagat.barot@srict.in, nilesh.badgujar@srict.in, nirav.joshi@srict.in, tarik.shaikh@srict.in,
vishwadip.ghariya@srict.in, maitreya.pandya@srict.in, jatin.parmar@srict.in, Chintan Modi <chintan.modi@srict.in>,
sahid.patel@srict.in, paresh.mistry@srict.in, jaydipsinh.rothod@srict.in, piyush.mistry@srict.in, Shivalika Patel
<shivalika.patel@srict.in>, rakshita.patel@srict.in, meera.patel@srict.in, jayadev.vasudevan@srict.in,
dharmesh.patel@srict.in, yogesh.shinde@srict.in, pranav.trivedi@srict.in, yogendra.prajapati@srict.in,
praful.mokadam@srict.in, axay.rana@srict.in, niraj.soni@srict.in, ankit.parjapati@srict.in, Rajeshwari Prajapati
<rajeshwari.prajapati@srict.in>, sudhir.patel@srict.in, paresh.rana@srict.in, Mukund Suthar <mukund.suthar@srict.in>,
Pankaj Patel <pankaj.patel@srict.in>, tushar.jadav@srict.in, pintu.prasad@srict.in, kiran.patel@srict.in, priti.patel@srict.in,
Chirag Vaghela <chirag.vaghela@srict.in>, jitendra.mistry@srict.in, Divyajit Parmar <divyajit.parmar@srict.in>,
hardik.solanki@srict.in, sejal.jadav@srict.in, brijesh.patel@srict.in, hirva.desai@srict.in, anirudhdh.raj@srict.in,
hiren.patel@srict.in, sagar.bhatt@srict.in, abhijeet.rana@srict.in, hannan.vora@srict.in, anil.parmar.lib@srict.in
Cc: Shrikant Wagh <shrikant.wagh@srict.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology cordially invite you to attend the SRICT
Lecture Series’16 “ANODE – A Node of Positive Energy” from 24/02/16 to 26/02/16 at SRICT
campus.

Time : 3:30 PM 

Venue: Seminar Hall-1,SRICT  

Invitationcard is attached.

Note: 
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Please to take position before 3:30 pm in seminar Hall-1.

YOU ARE REQUESTED TO JOIN HIGH TEA AFTER LECTURE.

-- 
with warm regards, 

Praful P. Chudasama
Head of Department 
Department of Electrical Engg.
Shroff.S.R.Rotary institute of chemical Technology (SRICT)
Block No. 402, At & P –Vataria 
Tal –Valia, Dist–Bharuch, Gujarat
Cell : +91 9898433536
Telephone:9712177799 , Ext:110     
Website: www.srict.in 

Invitation_card_ANODE16.jpg
630K

http://www.srict.in/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=677c6b060e&view=att&th=15307e410ae32f81&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=f_ikxnwn4q0&safe=1&zw
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Sourav Choubey <sourav.choubey@srict.in>

Invitation for SRICT Lecture Series'17 "ANODE - A Node of Positive Energy" - SRICT
(from 8/03/17 to 11/03/17)

Praful Chudasama <praful.chudasama@srict.in> Tue, Mar 7, 2017 at 10:21 AM
To: Snehal Lokhandwala <snehal.lokhandwala@srict.in>, Anant Desai <anant.desai@srict.in>, sanjivdharwadkar
<sanjiv.dharwadkar@srict.in>, "kiran.gangakhe." <kiran.gangakhedkar@srict.in>, "purvi.naik" <purvi.naik@srict.in>, Anjali
Bishnoi <anjali.bishnoi@srict.in>, Alok Gautam <alok.gautam@srict.in>, Shina Gautam <shina.gautam@srict.in>, Pradeep
MCK <pradeep.k@srict.in>, Deepika Shah <deepika.shah@srict.in>, Yashawant Bhalerao <yashawant.bhalerao@srict.in>,
Praful Chudasama <praful.chudasama@srict.in>, Vijay Patel <vijay.patel@srict.in>, Jasleen Kaur <jasleen.kaur@srict.in>,
Samir Jariwala <samir.jariwala@srict.in>, Jigisha Modi <jigisha.modi@srict.in>, Apurba Chakrabarty
<apurba.chakrabarty@srict.in>, Kartik Iyer <kartik.iyer@srict.in>, Hiren Mahida <hiren.mahida@srict.in>, Nilesh Badgujar
<nilesh.badgujar@srict.in>, Nikhil Parekh <nikhil.parekh@srict.in>, Girish Bramhakshatriya
<girish.bramhakshatriya@srict.in>, Prabir Padhy <prabir.padhy@srict.in>, sivaramakrishna.burela@srict.in, Urvij Dave
<urvij.dave@srict.in>, Pragna Mistry <pragna.mistry@srict.in>, Shivang Ahir <shivang.ahir@srict.in>, Sourav Choubey
<sourav.choubey@srict.in>, Hemant Balsora <hemant.balsora@srict.in>, Pratibha Gautam <pratibha.gautam@srict.in>,
Satish Verma <satish.verma@srict.in>, Vinitha Vakkayil <vinitha.vakkayil@srict.in>, Krunal Suthar <krunal.suthar@srict.in>,
Jalpa Thakkar <jalpa.thakkar@srict.in>, Manoj Kumar <manoj.kumar@srict.in>, Hiren Jariwala <hiren.jariwala@srict.in>,
Richa Dubey <richa.dubey@srict.in>, Janki Tailor <janki.tailor@srict.in>, Nirali Tharwala <nirali.tharwala@srict.in>, Kunal
Majmudar <kunal.majmudar@srict.in>, Chetan Patel <chetan.patel@srict.in>, Gunjan Kumar <gunjan.kumar@srict.in>,
Akshay Magodara <akshay.magodara@srict.in>, Ankit Solanki <ankit.solanki@srict.in>, Jignesh Joshi
<jigneshs.joshi@srict.in>, Krunal Shah <krunal.shah@srict.in>, Ankur Gheewala <ankur.gheewala@srict.in>, Samik Bhatt
<samik.bhatt@srict.in>, Maitreya Pandya <maitreya.pandya@srict.in>, Chintan Modi <chintan.modi@srict.in>, Sahid Patel
<sahid.patel@srict.in>, harshal.patil@srict.in, shibulal.gs@srict.in, omprakash singh <omprakash.singh@srict.in>, Piyush
Mistry <piyush.mistry@srict.in>, Ankur Solanki <ankur.solanki@srict.in>, endrick.contractor@srict.in, Sagar Kapadiya
<sagar.kapadiya@srict.in>, Anjali Nair <anjali.nair@srict.in>, mitesh.gohil@srict.in, "G. Pradeepa" <g.pradeepa@srict.in>,
Tarik Shaikh <tarik.shaikh@srict.in>, Vishwadip Ghariya <vishwadip.ghariya@srict.in>, Jatin Parmar <jatin.parmar@srict.in>,
Manish Mishra <manish.mishra@srict.in>, devang.patel@srict.in, Amit Galphade <amit.galphade@srict.in>, Rudraduttasinh
Parmar <rudraduttasinh.parmar@srict.in>, dipen.rana@srict.in, pritee parmar <pritee.parmar@srict.in>, Dhananjay Chauhan
<dhananjay.chauhan@srict.in>, sanjay patel <sanjay.patel@srict.in>, shivam.pandya@srict.in, Shivalika Patel
<shivalika.patel@srict.in>, Meera Patel <meera.patel@srict.in>, Jayadev Vasudevan <jayadev.vasudevan@srict.in>,
pratanu.nag@srict.in, nidhi.patel@srict.in, ruchi.patel@srict.in, jayshree.gami@srict.in, Dharmesh Patel
<dharmesh.patel@srict.in>, Yogesh Shinde <yogesh.shinde@srict.in>, Pranav Trivedi <pranav.trivedi@srict.in>, Yogendra
Prajapati <yogendra.prajapati@srict.in>, Praful Mokadam <praful.mokadam@srict.in>, Axay Rana <axay.rana@srict.in>, Niraj
Soni <niraj.soni@srict.in>, Rajeshwari Prajapati <rajeshwari.prajapati@srict.in>, Sudhir Patel <sudhir.patel@srict.in>, Pankaj
Patel <pankaj.patel@srict.in>, Paresh Rana <paresh.rana@srict.in>, Mukund Suthar <mukund.suthar@srict.in>,
paresh.zinzala@srict.in, Tushar Jadav <tushar.jadav@srict.in>, Pintu Prasad <pintu.prasad@srict.in>, Kiran Patel
<kiran.patel@srict.in>, Chirag Vaghela <chirag.vaghela@srict.in>, Jitendra Mistry <jitendra.mistry@srict.in>, Divyajit Parmar
<divyajit.parmar@srict.in>, Hardik Solanki <hardik.solanki@srict.in>, Sejal Jadav <sejal.jadav@srict.in>, Brijesh Patel
<brijesh.patel@srict.in>, Hirva Desai <hirva.desai@srict.in>, Aniruddh Raj <anirudhdh.raj@srict.in>, Abhijit Rana SRICT
<abhijeet.rana@srict.in>, Hiren Patel <hiren.patel@srict.in>, sagar.bhatt@srict.in, upasana.vanath@srict.in, Hannan Vora
<hannan.vora@srict.in>, Rakesh Mahajan <rakesh.mahajan@srict.in>, priyanka.khanvilkar@srict.in, anil.parmar.lib@srict.in,
Mayur Nai <mayur.nai@srict.in>, Sudhir Patel <admsrict@gmail.com>, hr srict <hr@srict.in>
Cc: Shrikant Wagh <shrikant.wagh@srict.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology cordially invite you to attend the SRICT
Lecture Series’17 “ANODE – A Node of Positive Energy” from 8/03/17 to 11/03/17 at SRICT
campus.

Time : 2:30 PM 
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Venue: Seminar Hall-1,SRICT  

Invitationcard is attached.

Note: 

Please to take position before 2:30 pm in Seminar Hall-1.

YOU ALL ARE REQUESTED TO JOIN HIGH TEA AFTER LECTURE IN STAFF CANTEEN.

-- 
with warm regards, 

Praful P. Chudasama
Head of Department 
Department of Electrical Engineering
Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical Technology (SRICT)
Block No. 402, At & Po  –Vataria 
Tal –Valia, Dist–Bharuch, Gujarat
Cell : +91 9898433536
Telephone:9712177799 , Ext:110     
Website: www.srict.in 

Invitation card_andoe17.jpg
300K
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